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3-Position Junction W/ U-Straps,
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JUNCTION, 28KV 200A 3-PT U-STRAPS

Features

o Meets or Exceeds IEEE Std. 386 and IEEE Std. 592

requirements

« Interchangeable with other products meeting the same

requirements

o Fully shielded, insulated and submersible

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Mounting Type
Number of Positions
Type

UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

Electrical Ratings

AC Withstand Voltage (1 min)
Basic Impulse Level

Corona Extinction (3pC)
Current Rating

kV Class

Logistics

Pallet Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

Catalogs - Cable Accessories

No

U-Straps

3

200Amp Load Break
096359534099

12.50 in x 8.50 in x 4.000 in
4in

12.51in

8.34 Ib

8.51in

45 kV
125 kV
21kV
200 A
25/28 kV

108

Sales Drawings - Junction 3P 25 KV

Sales Drawings - LB Junctions with U-Straps, 25/28 kV

SDS - VERSILUBE G661 SILICONE COMPOUND

Test Documents - Cable Accessories Test Report - 28kV Class

200A Loadbreak Separable Connectors
Video - 200A Loadbreak Elbow Fault Closure
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